Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America
QUALIFYING 2 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL P
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 59 ProAm 1 g\ﬁ ?gFgLan(USA)/VaIentin HASSE-CLOT (FRA) Aston Martin Vantage AR G4 1:43.030 4 5 145.59
2 52 POAN 2 e e o CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USA) BUW M4 GT4 1:43.588 4 7 0558 0558 144.80
315 POAN 3 poorpUr ek Kenton KOCH (USH Aston Martin Vantage ANR GT4 1:43598 4 5 0568 0010 144.79
42 PoAm 4 et ncren DAVIS USH Aston Martin Yantage SK GT4 1:43.863 3 7 0833 0265 144.42
5 119 POAT 5 e oo o o eR (USA) BIW 4 GT4 1:43.869 4 5 0839 0006 144.41
6 66 POAT 6 puck brsorn se | Soemcer PUNPELLY (USA) 1:43880 3 7 0850 0011 144.40
734 POAN 7 s oot Vil AUBERLEN (USA) BUW M4 GT4 1:43.952 4 5 09022 0072 144.30
8 39 POAN B L coarm Lony) oy COSHO (USH Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:43955 3 8 0925 0003 144.29
O 4T POAN O gt Tve (USK) / Jeson HART (US) 1:44009 3 5 0979 0054 144.22
10 79 POAN 10 ons CoNRE USA)  Kyle MARCELLI CAN Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44167 5 8 1137 0158 144.00
11 35 Silver 1 ﬁﬁﬁﬂ‘éﬁpﬁéﬁ@?ﬂﬁs}cmm MULLAN (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44.241 4 6 1.211 0.074 143.90
1294 Sher 2 orio o s Son MLLER (USA) BUW M4 GT4 1:44373 4 7 1343 0132 143.71
13 68 * Am L R (USA)  Kevin CONWAY (USH) Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:44388 8 8 1358 0015 143.69
1422 s 3 e RauLo U BIW M4 GT4 1:44399 3 4 1369 0011 143.68
15 24 Poan 11 oA AvES (s Aston Martin Vantage AR GT4 1:44453 4 8 1423 0054 143.60
16 72 Sher 4 ey ot usk | Chisian SEYMCZAK (U Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44519 9 9 1489 0066 143.51
17 062 Sher 5 po ot bisa) | Waren DEXTER (USH Aston Martin Vantage ANR GT4 1:44.650 3 7 1620 0.131 143.33
18 11 Sher 6 g UOAEER (GBR) I Toby GRAHOVEC (USA) BIW 4 GT4 1:44776 8 8 1746 0126 143.16
19 36 POAN 12 e ony G Nk GALANTE (US) BUWM4 GT4 1:44.825 4 6 1795 0049 143.10
20 98 Am 2 o o R (USA) BUW M4 GT4 1:45134 3 4 2104 0309 142.67
21 7 Am 3 Qfm'aé&‘;ﬁx‘éﬂﬁie”an GIBBONS (USA) Forsane LA Cayman T4 CLUBSPORTR 1:46279 3 5 3249 1145 141.14
22 18 Am o aon SURZYSHYN (CAN) Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:47154 2 5 4124 0875 139.98
23 888 Am 5 Ao sk | Tih ISAAC. (USA) AstonMartinVaniage AVRCGTS 447999 4 6 4969 0.845 138.89
24 16 Am 6 G oSon b T acrRY (USh) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:48109 2 8 5079 0110 138.75
25 09 Am 7 Q:thlolgrgéifEEa(ﬁgg)/Mikel MILLER (USA) Aston Martin Vangtage AVR GT4 1:48.919 4 8 5889 0.810 137.72
26 17 Am g 1ho - The Racers Group P T g T4 CLUBSFORT R 1:52146 4 7 9416 3227 133.75

James RAPPAPORT (USA) / Todd HETHERINGTON (USA)

No. 68 - 1 Lap time disallowed; short cut.

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Indianapolis Motor Speedway Hybrid
Circuit Length = 4.166 km
Start: 12:05 Flag 12:20 End: 12:23

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 12:24 Thursday, October 14, 2021
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